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TFADP3K2/7EL384013
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Report Link

YOU MAY NOT USE OUR SERVICE OR THE INFORMATION IT PROVIDES TO MAKE DECISIONS
ABOUT CONSUMER CREDIT, EMPLOYMENT, INSURANCE OR TENANT SCREENING. BECAUSE
ERRORS CAN OCCUR WITH ANY DATA SOURCES, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY
OF THE DATA WE PROVIDE.




VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT

REPORT NUMBER: 1327384023
REPORT DATE: 10/12/2024
STATUS: COMPLETE

REFERENCE: 1327384013




VIN: 1TFADP3K27EL384013

VEHICLE: FORD FOCUS 2014
ASSEMBLED: FORD MOTOR COMPANY
VEHICLE AGE: 10 YEARS




OVERVIEW

LAST ODOMETER:

TOTAL OWNERS:

ACCIDENT COUNT:
DETAILED HISTORY:
AUCTIONS & INSIGHTS:
LAST TITLE STATE:
HISTORICAL SALES LISTINGS:

HISTORICAL OWNER RECORDS:

NHTSA RECALLS:

113,973 MILES

2 OWNERS

NONE

8 RECORDS

NONE
CA

3 LISTINGS
2 RECORDS

NONE




PRIOR VEHICLE USAGE

PERSONAL: YES
FLEET: NO
RENTAL: NO
LEASE: NO
TAXI: NO
POLICE: NO
GOVERNMENT: NO

COMMERCIAL: NO




TITLE BRAND CHECKS

LEMON:
MANUFACTURER:

ODOMETER:

SALVAGE:

LOAN/LIEN:

FIRE:

JUNK:

HAIL:

REBUILT:

FLOOD:

TITLED TO INSURANCE COMPANY:
INSURANCE LOSS:
REBUILT/REBUILDABLE:

NOT ACTUAL MILEAGE:

ODOMETER EXCEEDS MECHANICAL
LIMITS/NOT ACTUAL MILEAGE:

THEFT:
RECYCLED:
JUNK/SCRAPPED:
DUPLICATE TITLES:

NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES

NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES
NO ISSUES




ESTIMATED MARKET VALUE

VEHICLE CONDITION PRIVATE SALE
PERFECT $8,575
VERY GOOD $7,350
AVERAGE $5,350

ROUGH $3,550

TRADE IN

$3,880
$2,530
$1,125




HISTORICAL INCIDENTS

NO HISTORICAL INCIDENTS FOUND




HISTORICAL OWNER RECORDS

USAGE: PERSONAL
STATUS: FIRST
OWNED SINCE: 10/2014
LOCATION: ™

USAGE: PERSONAL
STATUS: CURRENT
OWNED SINCE: 01/2015
LOCATION: CA




DETAILED VEHICLE HISTORY

DATE: 07/31/2014

SOURCE: INDEPENDENT SOURCE

DETAILS: VEHICLE MANUFACTURED AND SHIPPED
TO DEALER

DATE: 10/08/2014

SOURCE: MOTOR VEHICLE DEPARTMENT

LOCATION: KILLEEN, TX

DETAILS: REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED

DATE: 10/16/2014

SOURCE: MOTOR VEHICLE DEPARTMENT

LOCATION: KILLEEN, TX

ODOMETER: 15 MILES

DETAILS: TITLE ISSUED OR UPDATED

DATE: 11/18/2014

SOURCE: MOTOR VEHICLE DEPARTMENT

LOCATION: CALIFORNIA

ODOMETER: 8,000 MILES

DETAILS: ODOMETER READING FROM MOTOR
VEHICLE DEPARTMENT

DATE: 01/07/2015

SOURCE: MOTOR VEHICLE DEPARTMENT

LOCATION: CAMARILLO, CA

DETAILS:

TITLE ISSUED OR UPDATED




DATE:

01/17/2015

SOURCE: MOTOR VEHICLE DEPARTMENT
LOCATION: CAMARILLO, CA

DETAILS: REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
DATE: 11/30/2016

SOURCE: MOTOR VEHICLE DEPARTMENT
LOCATION: CAMARILLO, CA

DETAILS: REGISTRATION ISSUED OR RENEWED
DATE: 11/10/2022

SOURCE: MOTOR VEHICLE DEPARTMENT
LOCATION: CALIFORNIA

ODOMETER: 113,973 MILES

DETAILS:

PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION




HISTORICAL SALES LISTINGS

DATE: 4/15/2017
PRICE: $23,405
DATE: 11/15/2016
ODOMETER: 15 MILES
PRICE: $23,405
DATE: 11/9/2014
PRICE: $23,405




SERVICE HISTORY RECORDS

DATE: 11/21/2014

LOCATION: CAMARILLO, CA

ODOMETER: 9,456 MILES

DETAILS: MULTIPLE POINT VEHICLE INSPECTION
DATE: 01/22/2017

LOCATION: PASADENA, CA

ODOMETER: 55,541 MILES

DETAILS: TIRES OR WHEELS SERVICE PERFORMED
DATE: 05/27/2017

LOCATION: PASADENA, CA

ODOMETER: 60,677 MILES

DETAILS: TIRES OR WHEELS SERVICE PERFORMED
DATE: 09/13/2017

LOCATION: NORTHRIDGE, CA

ODOMETER: 67,267 MILES

DETAILS: TIRES OR WHEELS SERVICE PERFORMED
DATE: 09/18/2017

LOCATION: SAN RAFAEL, CA

ODOMETER: 67,768 MILES

DETAILS: TIRES OR WHEELS SERVICE PERFORMED
DATE: 09/02/2018

LOCATION: VENTURA, CA

ODOMETER: 83,265 MILES

DETAILS:

TIRES OR WHEELS SERVICE PERFORMED




DATE: 07/17/2019

LOCATION: OXNARD, CA

ODOMETER: 98,184 MILES

DETAILS: VEHICLE SERVICED

DATE: 08/14/2019

LOCATION: OXNARD, CA

ODOMETER: 98,392 MILES

DETAILS: STEERING SYSTEM SERVICED,
TRANSMISSION SERVICED, SUSPENSION
SERVICED, TIRES OR WHEELS SERVICE
PERFORMED

DATE: 10/05/2020

LOCATION: OXNARD, CA

ODOMETER: 107,492 MILES

DETAILS: STEERING SYSTEM SERVICED, BATTERY
SERVICED OR REPLACED, MULTIPLE POINT
VEHICLE INSPECTION, ENGINE SERVICED,
WIPERS REPLACED AND/OR SERVICED,
TRANSMISSION SERVICED, EXHAUST
SYSTEM SERVICED, DRIVE LINE SERVICED,
SUSPENSION SERVICED, TIRES OR WHEELS
SERVICE PERFORMED, VEHICLE FLUIDS
SERVICED

DATE: 11/10/2022

LOCATION: CAMARILLO, CA

ODOMETER: 113,973 MILES

DETAILS: MULTIPLE POINT VEHICLE INSPECTION




VEHICLE SPECIFICATIONS

MAKE:

MANUFACTURER NAME:
MODEL:

MODEL YEAR:

PLANT CITY:

TRIM:

VEHICLE TYPE:

PLANT COUNTRY:
PLANT COMPANY NAME:
PLANT STATE:

BODY CLASS:

DOORS:

GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT RATING FROM:

GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT RATING TO:

ENGINE NUMBER OF CYLINDERS:
DISPLACEMENT (CCQ):

DISPLACEMENT (CI):
DISPLACEMENT (L):

FUEL TYPE - PRIMARY:

ENGINE CONFIGURATION:

FUEL TYPE - SECONDARY:

FUEL DELIVERY / FUEL INJECTION TYPE:

ENGINE BRAKE (HP) FROM:
ENGINE MANUFACTURER:
SEAT BELT TYPE:

FRONT AIR BAG LOCATIONS:
KNEE AIR BAG LOCATIONS:
SIDE AIR BAG LOCATIONS:

TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM
(TPMS) TYPE:

NCSA BODY TYPE:

FORD

FORD MOTOR COMPANY
FOCUS

2014

WAYNE

SE

PASSENGER CAR

UNITED STATES (USA)
MICHIGAN ASSY
MICHIGAN
HATCHBACK/LIFTBACK/NOTCHBACK
5

CLASS 1: 6,000 LB OR LESS (2,722 KG OR
LESS)

CLASS 1: 6,000 LB OR LESS (2,722 KG OR
LESS)

4
2000.0

122.04748818946

2.0

GASOLINE

IN-LINE

FLEXIBLE FUEL VEHICLE (FFV)

STOICHIOMETRIC GASOLINE DIRECT
INJECTION (SGDI)

160

FORD

MANUAL

1ST ROW (DRIVER AND PASSENGER)
DRIVER SEAT ONLY

1ST AND 2ND ROWS

DIRECT

5-DOOR/4-DOOR HATCHBACK



NCSA MAKE: FORD
NCSA MODEL: FOCUS




RECALLS

NO RECALLS FOUND

WE DO NOT PROVIDE CONSUMER REPORTS AND ARE NOT A CONSUMER REPORTING OR
GOVERNMENT AGENCY. YOU MAY NOT USE OUR SERVICE OR THE INFORMATION IT
PROVIDES TO MAKE DECISIONS ABOUT CONSUMER CREDIT, EMPLOYMENT, INSURANCE,
TENANT SCREENING, OR ANY OTHER PURPOSE THAT WOULD REQUIRE FCRA COMPLIANCE.

END OF REPORT




